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TOMATO TASTING @ THE LIBRARY POSTAL CUSTOMER 44870
Join us as N.A. Olson of The Little Red Truck Farm shares the PERMIT #35

knowledge of how to search for the best tasting tomatoes.

A TRIP TO THE DENTIST

Keep that smile healthy and white! Join us as we learn from our
guest Dental Hygienist, Brooke Gfell how to properly clean teeth.
Receive a gift to take home, make a craft and enjoy a special treat.

> No registration required.

You will have the opportunity to sample a wide variety of tomatoes.
Registration is required.

@ BERLIN
August 25 | Thursday | 6:30 PM

@ MILAN
September 17 | Saturday | 10:00 AM

LiFE OF A CIVIL WAR SOLDIER: 1861-1865
BACK TO SCHOOL CRAFTS

WITH HAROLD GEORGE
Looking for something fun and crafty to do before you head back to school?

; o Step back in time as we journey with Harold George to the Civil War.
Join us for a back to school craft day. Refreshments will be served. .5 "Ly DVD, Civil War monuments in Ohio

ey P No registration required. | he sold after the performance.
No registration required
£s2L£ 2 T @ BERLIN
; . August 15 | Monday | 10:00 AM @ MILAN

o o o: September 10 | Saturday | Noon




August

BERLIN EVENTS

August 8 | Monday | Noon

Blood Pressure and Glucose Screening

August 10 | Wednesday | 1:00 PM
Popcorn and a Movie @ the Library

August 15 | Monday | 10:00 AM
Back to School Crafts

August 17 | Wednesday | 1:00 PM
Popcorn and a Movie @ the Library

August 18 | Thursday | 6:30 PM
Adult Book Club

The Immortal Life of Henrietta Lacks
by Rebecca Skloot

August 25 | Thursday | 6:30 PM
Tomato Tasting at the Library with
The Little Red Truck Farm *RR

WEEKLY
Thursdays | 10:30 AM
Storytime

For more information on

Library events, call:
MILAN Library - 419.499.4117
BERLIN Library - 419.588.2250

or visit us online:
www.milan-berlin.lib.oh.us

MILAN EVENTS

August 3 | Wednesday | 2:00 PM

Popcorn and a Movie @ the Library

August 8 | Monday | 9:30 AM
Blood Pressure
and Glucose Screening

August 9 | Tuesday | 3:30 PM
Teen Book Club
Conspiracy 365: August
by Gabrielle Lord

August 10 | Wednesday| 2:00 PM
Popcorn and a Movie @ the Library

August 17 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM
Adult Book Club
The Immortal Life of Henrietta Lacks
by Rebecca Skloot

August 20 | Saturday | Noon
Collecting Antique Recipe Tins and
Boxes with Mike Amstutz

August 27 | Saturday | 10:00 AM
Melon Fest Fun

August 29 | Monday | 10:00 AM
Milan’s Morning Moment
Little Earthquakes
by Jennifer Weiner

WEEKLY
Tuesdays & Fridays | 10:30 AM
Storytime

*RR - Registration required

MILAN EVENTS

September 7 | Wednesday | 4:30 PM
Kids Book Club - Group 1

September

BERLIN EVENTS

September 10 | Saturday| 10: 00 AM
Fall Craft Day

September 10 | Saturday | Noon
Life of a Civil War Soldier: 1861— 1865
with Harold George

September 12 | Monday | 9:30 AM
Blood Pressure
and Glucose Screening

September 12 | Monday | Noon
Blood Pressure
and Glucose Screening
September 15 | Thursday | 6:30 PM September 13 | Tuesday | 3:30 PM
Adult Book Club
A Long Way Down

1 W 4;
by Nick Hornby September 14 | Wednesday | 4:30 PM

Kids Book Club - Group 2

September 29 | Thursday| Noon

A “Taste of Home™ at the Library September 17 |Saturday| 10:00 AM

A Trip to the Dentist
September 20 |Wednesday| 6:30 PM

WEEKLY Putting Your Garden to Sleep
Thursdays | 10:30 AM with Mary Strayer
Storytime

fFest September 21 |Wednesday| 4:30 PM

M'?'\OgdoKsALE Kids Book Club - Group 3
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Satur 500 P September 22 | Thursday | 5:30 PM
_ Popcorn and a Movie @ the Library

September 21 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM
Adult Book Club

£ September 26 | Monday | 10:00 AM

s

e Milan’s Morning Moment

September 28 | Wednesday | Noon
A “Taste of Home” at the Library

I/ \\
I \ WEEKLY
Tuesdays & Fridays | 10:30 AM
MILAN-BERLIN TOWNSHIP Storytime

PUBLIC LIBRARY
*RR - Registration required
connect | explore

learn



